S
E
R
IE
S RD1U-CAT24
Rackmount KVM ConsoleRackmount KVM Console
1357 Rocky Point Dr., Oceanside CA 92056
 760.599.9225 | www.DITHD.com | Cage Code 787R6 | sales@DITHD.com

Standard options include high bright displays, optical bonded
lens, PCAP touch and CAC card reader for additional security.
Part Number Configuration
RD1U-CAT 24
Rack Drawer 1U
Chassis
Rack Drawer
Depth
XXX
Display
Size
B2u
Keyboard
& Mouse
XXX
KVM
Switch
V35x
Video
Controller
E8
Front
Face
XXX
Display
Enhancement
. . . . .
S
E
R
IE
S RD1U-CAT24
Rackmount KVM ConsoleRackmount KVM Console
1357 Rocky Point Dr., Oceanside CA 92056
 760.599.9225 | www.DITHD.com | Cage Code 787R6 | sales@DITHD.com
I8 - RJ45 KVM Modules: Transmit
HDMI and USB signals over a single
CAT5/6/7, zero latency, no software
or drivers required.
PCAP Touch: Projected Capacitive (PCAP) touch
display enhancements are upgraded displays
with a specialized overlay and firmware tuning.
Providing rugged durability, glove compatibility,
and added functionality in all rugged, industrial,
medical, and commercial environments.
E8 - Thumb Screw Front Face With Collapsible Handle
O3.1 - HDMI  Rackmount KVM Console
Part Number Display Size
RD1U-CAT2419LH.B2U.O31.V35x.E8 19LH
RD1U-CAT24173W.B2U.O31.V35x.E8 173W
RD1U-CAT2419HB.B2U.O31.V35x.E8 19HB
RD1U-CAT24173HB.B2U.O31.V35x.E8 173HB
With PCAP Touch Display
RD1U-CAT2419LH.B2U.O31.V35x.E8.TP19U 19LH
RD1U-CAT24173W.B2U.O31.V35x.E8.TP173U 173W
RD1U-CAT2419HB.B2U.O31.V35x.E8.TP19U 19HB
RD1U-CAT24173HB.B2U.O31.V35x.E8.TP173U 173HB
*I8 - RJ45 Rackmount KVM Console
Part Number Display Size
RD1U-CAT2419LH.B2U.I8.V35x.E8 19LH
RD1U-CAT24173W.B2U.I8.V35x.E8 173W
RD1U-CAT2419HB.B2U.I8.V35x.E8 19HB
RD1U-CAT24173HB.B2U.I8.V35x.E8 173HB
With PCAP Touch Display
RD1U-CAT2419LH.B2U.I8.V35x.E8.TP19U 19LH
RD1U-CAT24173W.B2U.I8.V35x.E8.TP173U 173W
RD1U-CAT2419HB.B2U.I8.V35x.E8.TP19U 19HB
RD1U-CAT24173HB.B2U.I8.V35x.E8.TP173U 173HB
*I8 - RJ45 Rackmount KVM Modules
Video
Input
KVM
IP Input